
90123 (CHRIS BENEDICT; FIELDING ROGERS; Composite Go3; Composite Go4):  NRCHA CSF 2023 (9/1/2023-9/4/2023

257. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 987 A STARLIGHTS MAGNUM KYLE TRAHERN 293.50 KYLE TRAHERN

2 2218 Frat Cat BEN BALDUS 289.00 Anna Morrison

3 2193 SHINE WONT RUST ROBERT HARTLEY 268.50 PERFORMANCE HORSE

4 2274 BET ON SMOOTH PEPTO DARREN MILLER 146.00 ROY DURBIN JR

259. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 961 Catchin Those Reys JESSICA SMITH 284.50 JESSICA & ROBERT SMITH

2 2233 Navajo Joe Dejonna Casselman Reed 281.50 Nonie Casselman Reed

3 2226 BET HESA COOL CAT ROY DURBIN JR 280.00 ROY DURBIN JR

260. AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 990 CAT WALKS INTO A BAR LANDRI LISAC 290.00 LANDRI LISAC

2 989 LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME LANDRI LISAC 286.00 TIMOTHY & KATHERINE

3 2194 HR PAYIN BITSY HOPE ROSE HARTLEY 256.00 MICHAEL CATES

261. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 954 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 289.00 Cooper Noland



how #911261 (FIELDING ROGERS; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Colorado State Fair 2023 (9/1/2023-9/4/2023)

257. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 987 A STARLIGHTS MAGNUM KYLE TRAHERN 145.50 KYLE TRAHERN

2 2218 Frat Cat BEN BALDUS 145.00 Anna Morrison

3 2193 SHINE WONT RUST ROBERT HARTLEY 135.50 PERFORMANCE HORSE

4 2274 BET ON SMOOTH PEPTO DARREN MILLER 73.00 ROY DURBIN JR

259. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 961 Catchin Those Reys JESSICA SMITH 141.50 JESSICA & ROBERT SMITH

2 2226 BET HESA COOL CAT ROY DURBIN JR 141.00 ROY DURBIN JR

3 2233 Navajo Joe Dejonna Casselman Reed 140.00 Nonie Casselman Reed

260. AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 990 CAT WALKS INTO A BAR LANDRI LISAC 145.00 LANDRI LISAC

2 989 LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME LANDRI LISAC 143.00 TIMOTHY & KATHERINE

3 2194 HR PAYIN BITSY HOPE ROSE HARTLEY 130.00 MICHAEL CATES

261. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 954 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 70.00 Cooper Noland



how #911262 (CHRIS BENEDICT; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Colorado State Fair 2023 (9/1/2023-9/4/2023)

257. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 987 A STARLIGHTS MAGNUM KYLE TRAHERN 148.00 KYLE TRAHERN

2 2218 Frat Cat BEN BALDUS 144.00 Anna Morrison

3 2193 SHINE WONT RUST ROBERT HARTLEY 133.00 PERFORMANCE HORSE

4 2274 BET ON SMOOTH PEPTO DARREN MILLER 73.00 ROY DURBIN JR

259. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 961 Catchin Those Reys JESSICA SMITH 143.00 JESSICA & ROBERT SMITH

2 2233 Navajo Joe Dejonna Casselman Reed 141.50 Nonie Casselman Reed

3 2226 BET HESA COOL CAT ROY DURBIN JR 139.00 ROY DURBIN JR

260. AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 990 CAT WALKS INTO A BAR LANDRI LISAC 145.00 LANDRI LISAC

2 989 LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME LANDRI LISAC 143.00 TIMOTHY & KATHERINE

3 2194 HR PAYIN BITSY HOPE ROSE HARTLEY 126.00 MICHAEL CATES

261. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 954 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 71.00 Cooper Noland


